

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Construction with maintenance of work from « Bharrathi to Kora Pandry talu in sylwara block.					
Name of Agency:-					
Sri Sachin Kumar Jain Ganesh Mondirchowk Jwaran Singh more, Lalbigh					
Dastkhana.					
Agreement No.- 48 SBD/2020-21 (MMSR)					
Estimated cost:-					
43476985.00					
Agreement value:-					
43090039.00					
Rate:- 0.89 % below from BDR					
Date of start:- 07.09.2020					
Date of completion:- 06.09.2021					

Re-Abstract of Cost

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/5) Construction of embankment					
with material obtained					
from borrow pits - do do					
all com. job.					
for 1000mts lead					
Qty 483.1193 M ³ vide TMB					
Page 3 @ 175.22/-					
				=	84652.00

(2/6) Construction of embankment					
with material obtained from					

borrow pits - do do - all					
jobs.					
for 100 mts lead:					
Qty 1127.278 M ³ vide					
TMB Page 03 @ 139.85 =					157650.00

(3/4) Excavation for road work					
in soil with hydraulic					
excavators - do do - all job.					
Qty 66.75 M ³ vide					
TMB Page 5 @ 74.16/-					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/8)	Construction of granular Sub-base (G.S.B Gr-I) with all complete job.				
	Rqy 6675 M ³ vide TMB P-5 @ 2755.55			=	183933.00
(5/17)	Providing & fixing logo & citizen information board - do-do-all complete job.				
	Rqy 02 nos vide Tmb Page-05 @ 9371.19			=	18742.00
(6/9)	Priming, Laying, Spreading and Compacting - do-do-do all job with water-mat.				
	Rqy 250.31 M ³ vide Tmb Page-07 @ 3490.48 =				873702.00
(7/10)	Providing & Laying cement Concrete Pavement with pcc M30 Grade of				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Of concrete do do do					
all complete job.					
Qty 534.00 M ³ videtm _B					
P-09 @ 6813.16 =					3638227.00
(8/25) Earthwork in excavation					
for structure do do					
all complete job					
Qty 175.805 M ³ TMB P-10					
Qty 93.137 M ³ TMB P-12					
Total = 268.942 M ³					

@ 269.32 = 72431.00

(9/26) Binding, Lying with					
Local sand (type-B)					
in bedding do do do					
all complete job.					
Qty 21.553 M ³ videtm _B P-10					
Qty 10.649 M ³ vide TMB P-12					
32.202 M ³					
@ 453.20 =					14594.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/27)	Finishing & Laying pcc				
	M15 in open foundation				10234.00
	- do - do - all job.				
	Qty 16254 M ³ TM3 P-10				
	Qty 8085 M ³ TM3 P-12				
	24.339 M ³				
	@ Rs 5361.54 =				130494.00
(11/28)	Brickwork in Head wall				
	in Masonary work -				
	do - do - all corn job.				

Qty	159.097 M ³	vide TMB P-11	
Qty	70.087 M ³	vide TMB P-13	
	229.184 M ³	@	
		Rs 5735.06 =	1314384.00
(12/29)	Providing & Laying		
	RCC NP-3 pipe of		
	600 mm diameter		
	- do - do - all jobs.		
	Total Qty 37.5 mtr		
	vide TMB Page No-13		
	@ 2639.39	=	98977.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BF = 6813743.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Total = 6813743.00
Add GST @ 12%					
					= 817649.00
Add LC @ 1%					
					= 68137.00
Add Sf. @ 10%					
on material					= 122954.00
					Total = 7822483.00
Less Previous Payment					
vide TMB Page No 19					
					= 3663602.00
Net Payable Amt =					41,58,881.00

15-04-2021
JE

20-04-21